
North Port Aquatic Center (P17NPP) Recreational Design & Construction, Inc.

Agreement #2018‐35

Contingency Contract

Approved Contingency Amount 984,733.67        9,847,336.79     

Reason CO #

CO 

Amount 

Amended 

Contract Value 

Geotechnical monitoring 1 50,000.00          9,897,336.79     

Subsurface drainage 2 14,966.20          9,912,302.99     

Fire lines/sprinklers 3 144,829.06        10,057,132.05   

Permit & Drawing revisions 4 32,202.47          10,089,334.52   

Competition Pool timing system support 5 39,755.25          10,129,089.77   

Low voltage wiring 6 108,493.10        10,237,582.87   

Concession electrical 7 2,105.43            10,239,688.30   

Reroute roof drain 8 2,096.11            10,241,784.41   

Approved use of Contingency 394,447.62       

Contingency Balance 590,286.05       

Pending use of contingency

Parking lot construction Amd #1 498,146.45       

498,146.45       

Projected contingency balance 92,139.60         

Contingency utilization
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